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PTA SERVICE CENTER NAME SERVICE CENTER CONTACT
      ACADEMIC CENTERS:

School of Engineering

1001029 -1-ACADV CSD Computer Facility Andrej Krevl / Isis Contreras  akrevl@stanford.edu isis@cs.stanford.edu Sophie He sophiehe@stanford.edu
1187810 -1-ACAFO SNF Service Center Mary Tang / Ai Tan mtang@stanford.edu ait3@stanford.edu Vrinda Gopal vgopal@stanford.edu  
1188379 -1-ACAFP High Performance Computing Center Steve Jones / Trisha Brooke stevejones@stanford.edu tbrooke@stanford.edu Sophie He sophiehe@stanford.edu
1205011 -1-ACAFS System Prototyping Facility Mary Tang / Ai Tan mtang@stanford.edu ait3@stanford.edu Vrinda Gopal vgopal@stanford.edu  

Economics and School of H & S - Sciences

1001009 -1-ACADJ Chemistry Dept. NMR Facility Charles Chen / Rajwinder Kandola charles.chen1@stanford.edu rkandola@stanford.edu Sophie He sophiehe@stanford.edu
1001007 -1-ACADN Physics Varian Machine Shop Lancy Nazaroff /Dorrene M. Ross  lancy@stanford.edu

dorrene.ross@stanford.edu
Sean Collins / herewiss@stanford.edu Sophie He sophiehe@stanford.edu

* 1001006 -1-ACADO Physics Stockroom Lancy Nazaroff /Dorrene M. Ross  lancy@stanford.edu
dorrene.ross@stanford.edu

Sean Collins / herewiss@stanford.edu Sophie He sophiehe@stanford.edu

School of Medicine

1001042 -100-ACADT Protein & Nucleic Acid (PAN) Andrew Sit bluesit@stanford.edu Andrew Sit / bluesit@stanford.edu Miroslav Marinov marinov@stanford.edu
1001040 -100-ACAED Computational Services and Bioinformatics Andrew Sit bluesit@stanford.edu Andrew Sit / bluesit@stanford.edu Miroslav Marinov marinov@stanford.edu
1001039 -100-ACAEE Cell Sciences Imaging Facility Andrew Sit bluesit@stanford.edu Andrew Sit / bluesit@stanford.edu Miroslav Marinov marinov@stanford.edu
1001043 -100-ACACN Shared Fluorescence (FACS) Andrew Sit bluesit@stanford.edu Andrew Sit / bluesit@stanford.edu Miroslav Marinov marinov@stanford.edu
1001021 -100-ACACT Fly Facility Cuc-Hoa Nguyen / Todd Galitz hoa@stanford.edu galitz@stanford.edu Sophie He sophiehe@stanford.edu
1116943 -100-ACAEQ HIMC Human Immune Monitoring Center Holden Maecker / Liang Li  maecker@stanford.edu liliang@stanford.edu Miroslav Marinov nganeff@stanford.edu  
1139261 -101-ACAET Transgenic, Knockout & Tumor Model Vittorio Sebastiano / Liang Li vsebast@stanford.edu liliang@stanford.edu Kasing Ng kasingng@stanford.edu
1139264 -101-ACAEV SCi3 (Small Animal Imaging) Clark Center Frezghi Habte / Liang Li fhabte@stanford.edu liliang@stanford.edu Kasing Ng kasingng@stanford.edu
1141708 -100-ACAFB Genome Service Center Randy Soares / Debra Panasuk randy.soares@stanford.edu dpanasuk@stanford.edu    Kasing Ng kasingng@stanford.edu
1165172 -100-ACAFF Genetics Bioinformatics Randy Soares / Debra Panasuk randy.soares@stanford.edu dpanasuk@stanford.edu    Sophie He sophiehe@stanford.edu
1165818 -100-ACAFJ Translational Applications - TASC Joanna Liliental jlili@stanford.edu Sophie He sophiehe@stanford.edu
1180861 -100-ACAFL Lucas PET/MRI (PMMSC) Mehdi Khalighi /Jessie Leong   mkhalighi@stanford.edu jesleong@stanford.edu Vrinda Gopal vgopal@stanford.edu  
1186120 -100-ACAFN SCi3 (Small Animal Imaging) Porter Drive Edwin Chang  echangcv@stanford.edu Ming Tien Chou / ga92@stanford.edu, Kasing Ng kasingng@stanford.edu
1199431 -100-ACAFR Path - Histology Service Center Hannes Vogel / Joyce Santos hvogel@stanford.edu

jsantos8@stanford.edu
Madeline Udall / mbudall@stanford.edu Closed

1225668 -100-ACAFV Biobank Justin Vincent-Tompkins / Liang Li justin81@stanford.edu
liliang@stanford.edu 

Miroslav Marinov marinov@stanford.edu

1245886 -100-ACAFW In Vitro BSL3 Jaishree Garhyan / Liang Li jgarhyan@stanford.edu
liliang@stanford.edu 

Kasing Ng kasingng@stanford.edu

1247410 -100-ACAFX Cryo EM Service Center Rajnesh Prasad / Bharti Singal rprasad2@stanford.edu
bsingal@stanford.edu 

Liang Li / liliang@stanford.edu Miroslav Marinov marinov@stanford.edu

1270484-100-ACAGA Binns Cord Blood Jennifer Cory jcory@stanford.edu Rowel Padilla / opsgt@stanford.edu Kasing Ng kasingng@stanford.edu

Projects under AKAAF Veterinary Service Center   Craig Gaines / Anne Lum gainesc@stanford.edu
annelum@stanford.edu

Vrinda Gopal vgopal@stanford.edu  

Vice Provost and Dean of Research

Center for Cognitive and Neurobiological Imaging (CNI)

1142441 -100-ACAFC CNI GE MR 750 Adam Kerr / Laima Baltusis akerr@stanford.edu laimab@stanford.edu Sophie He sophiehe@stanford.edu

Mass Spectrometry-SUMS

1139798 -101-ACAEW Mass Spectrometry-SUMS Ryan Leib / William Lee rdleib@stanford.edu wlee2@stanford.edu Sophie He sophiehe@stanford.edu

Macro Molecular Structure Knowledge Center

1190125 -101-ACAFQ Nucleus @ ChEM-H Corey Liu / Catherine Meng liuc@stanford.edu cymeng@stanford.edu Sophie He sophiehe@stanford.edu
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Stanford Nano Shared Facility - SNSF

1144208 -100-ACAFD Soft Materials Facility SMF Tobi Beetz tobi@stanford.edu Wendy Fang / wfang22@stanford.edu Vrinda Gopal vgopal@stanford.edu  
1165470 -100.xx- ACAFI Nanofabrication Tools and Facilities Tobi Beetz tobi@stanford.edu Wendy Fang / wfang22@stanford.edu Vrinda Gopal vgopal@stanford.edu  
1165465 -1xx- ACAFG Electron & Ion Microscopy Tobi Beetz tobi@stanford.edu Wendy Fang / wfang22@stanford.edu Vrinda Gopal vgopal@stanford.edu  
1165467 -1xx- ACAFH X-Ray & Surface Analysis Tobi Beetz tobi@stanford.edu Wendy Fang / wfang22@stanford.edu Vrinda Gopal vgopal@stanford.edu  

Wu Tsai Neurosciences Institute

1145574 -100-ACAFE Gene Vector Virus Core Nicholas Wall / Tim Doyle nrwall@stanford.edu
timbo@stanford.edu

Maritza Vallejo / maritza.vallejo.stanford.edu 
Cathy Lau / cathylau@stanford.edu

Kasing Ng kasingng@stanford.edu

1115051 -101-ACAEP Behavioral and Functional Neuroscience 
Lab

Mehrdad Shamloo / Tim Doyle shamloo@stanford.edu
timbo@stanford.edu

Maritza Vallejo / maritza.vallejo.stanford.edu 
Cathy Lau / cathylau@stanford.edu

Kasing Ng kasingng@stanford.edu

1256044 -100-ACAFY Neuro Preclinical Imaging Lab Jieun Kim / Tim Doyle jkim69@stanford.edu
timbo@stanford.edu

Maritza Vallejo / maritza.vallejo.stanford.edu 
Cathy Lau / cathylau@stanford.edu

Kasing Ng kasingng@stanford.edu

1283175 -100-ACAGB Koret Human Neurosciences Community 
Lab

Milena Kaestner/ Tim Doyle milenak@stanford.edu
timbo@stanford.edu

Maritza Vallejo / maritza.vallejo.stanford.edu 
Cathy Lau / cathylau@stanford.edu

Kasing Ng kasingng@stanford.edu

       ADMINISTRATIVE CENTERS:

Operations & Maintenance & Grounds Shops

Multiple Projects ALAAA Service Station, Garage Katie Nash kanash@stanford.edu Jessica Kuo jkuo1@stanford.edu  
Multiple Projects ALAAB HVAC Katie Nash kanash@stanford.edu Jessica Kuo jkuo1@stanford.edu  
Multiple Projects ALAAB Maintenance Mechanics Katie Nash kanash@stanford.edu Jessica Kuo jkuo1@stanford.edu  
Multiple Projects ALAAC Plumbing Katie Nash kanash@stanford.edu Jessica Kuo jkuo1@stanford.edu  
Multiple Projects ALAAC Painting Katie Nash kanash@stanford.edu Jessica Kuo jkuo1@stanford.edu  
Multiple Projects ALAAD Grounds Katie Nash kanash@stanford.edu Jessica Kuo jkuo1@stanford.edu  

Other O&M Service Centers

1007815 -1-ALAAE Labor/Event Services Katie Nash kanash@stanford.edu Jessica Kuo jkuo1@stanford.edu  

Facilities Project Management

1002591/2 1 ALAAG Project Management Megan Davis mdavis8@stanford.edu Jessica Kuo jkuo1@stanford.edu  

Utilities

Multiple Projects ALAAH Steam Water, Chilled Water Katie Nash kanash@stanford.edu Jessica Kuo jkuo1@stanford.edu  
Multiple Projects ALAAJ Facilities Administration Katie Nash kanash@stanford.edu Jessica Kuo jkuo1@stanford.edu  
Multiple Projects  ALAAL High Voltage / Electricity Katie Nash kanash@stanford.edu Jessica Kuo jkuo1@stanford.edu  
1042949 -1-ALAAM Domestic Water Katie Nash kanash@stanford.edu Jessica Kuo jkuo1@stanford.edu  
1042950 -1-ALAAM Lake Water Katie Nash kanash@stanford.edu Jessica Kuo jkuo1@stanford.edu  
1042951 -1-ALAAM Sewer System Katie Nash kanash@stanford.edu Jessica Kuo jkuo1@stanford.edu  
1042952 -1-ALAAM Consolidated Water Systems Katie Nash kanash@stanford.edu Jessica Kuo jkuo1@stanford.edu  
Multiple Projects ALAAN Energy / Emergency Power Katie Nash kanash@stanford.edu Jessica Kuo jkuo1@stanford.edu  

ITS - Shared Services (includes CRC & TT)

Multiple Projects ALACA ITS - Shared Services Molly Reynick / Javier Junco mreynick@stanford.edu
jjunco@stanford.edu

Kasing Ng kasingng@stanford.edu

* -Service Center on calendar year-end (not fiscal)
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